Eckfräser für Gusseisen
Eckfräser der neuen Generation für das Fräsen von Gusseisen
VOX-Fräser mit 8-schneidiger
Tangential-Wendeschneidplatte
für höchste Effizienz
VOX400
B183D
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7

hn
e
Bestellbezeichnung
Abmessungen (mm)
Spann-
schraube Schlüssel
Fig.
Gewicht
(kg)
Max.
Schnitttiefe
ap (mm)
3
MMC HARDMETAL POLAND SP. z o.o.
Al..Armii Krajowej 61, 50-541 Wroclaw, Poland
Tel. +48-71335-16-20   Fax +48-71335-16-21
e-mail sales@mitsubishicarbide.com.pl
MMC HARTMETALL GmbH
Comeniusstr. 2, 40670 Meerbusch, Germany
Tel. +49-2159-9189-0   Fax +49-2159-918966
e-mail admin@mmchg.de
MITSUBISHI MATERIALS ESPAÑA, S.A.
Calle Emperador 2, 46136 Museros/Valencia, Spain
Tel. +34-96-144-1711   Fax +34-96-144-3786
e-mail mme@mmevalencia.com
MMC HARDMETAL U.K. LTD.
Mitsubishi House, Galena Close, Tamworth, Staffs. B77 4AS, U.K.
Tel. +44-1827-312312    Fax +44-1827-312314
e-mail sales@mitsubishicarbide.co.uk
MMC METAL FRANCE s.a.r.l.
6, Rue Jacques Monod, 91400 Orsay, France
Tel. +33-1-69 35 53 53   Fax +33-1-69 35 53 50
e-mail mmfsales@mmc-metal-france.fr
MMC ITALIA S.r.l.
V.le Delle Industrie 2,  20020 Milano, Italy
Tel. +39-02 93 77 03 1   Fax +39-02 93 58 90 93
e-mail info@mmc-italia.it
MMC HARDMETAL RUSSIA OOO LTD.
UL. Bolschaja Semenovskaya, 11, bld 5, 107023 Moscow, Russia
Tel. +7-495-72558-85   Fax +7-495-98139-73
e-mail info@mmc-carbide.ru
For Your Safety
aDon't handle inserts and chips without gloves. aPlease machine within the recommended application range and exchange expired tools with new ones in advance of breakage. aPlease use safety
covers and wear safety glasses. aWhen using compounded cutting oils, please take fire precautions. aWhen attaching inserts or spare parts, please use only the correct wrench or spanner. aWhen using
rotating tools, please make a trial run to check run-out, vibration and abnormal sounds etc.
ø12.7 6.3
K ≤200MPa
MC5020
300